Luftgewehr: Gaste und passive VSG-Mitglieder Endstand: 2020-01-06, 16:44:00

DreikonigsschiefRen 2020
S S O O S s
1 Lea 10 400 461

Kranzl Bad Waldsee
2 Springmann Andreas 32 37 41 Bad Waldsee
3 Kranzl Christoph 33 123 255 VSG
4  Schmid Georg 48 119 162 Bad Waldsee
5 Schinnenburg Thomas 50 180 247 Bad Waldsee
6 Fehr Stefan 59 256 321 Bad Waldsee
7 Schmidt Sabrina 74 103 243 Bad Waldsee
8 Joser Michael 91 130 441 Bad Waldsee
9 Lettau Andreas 92 534 539 Bad Waldsee
10 Kopf Lisa 94 768 948 Bad Waldsee
11 Oppitz Benjamin 98 295 331 Bad Waldsee
12 Kempa Christian 101 253 309 VSG
13 Thoma Heiko 104 267 586 Wolfegg
14  Oberhofer Rupert 121 213 325 VSG
15 Schlotterbeck Jenny 122 141 159 Bad Waldsee
16 Schwaiger Sabine 124 212 321 Bad Waldsee
17 Vogele Christoph 128 233 334 Bad Waldsee
18 Stark Thomas 132 205 287 Bad Waldsee
19 Regensburger Joachim 137 143 244 Bad Waldsee
20 Neigum Ramona 138 448 553 Bad Waldsee
21 Steiner Kevin 141 316 1123 Bad Waldsee
22  Grabherr Philip 141 587 644 Bad Waldsee
23 Bader Berthold 149 401 1266 Baindt
24 Phillipson Julian 149 602 779 Wolfegg
25 Fritzenschaf Berthold 153 802 912 Bad Waldsee
26  Frick Marc 156 271 280 Bad Waldsee
27 Low Marcel 158 642 644 Muttensweiler
28 Nennig Lukas 163 230 234 Wolfegg
29 von Ledebur Dennis 175 265 571 Aleudia
30 Fehr Sonja 176 222 286 Bad Waldsee
31 Fischer Michael 183 279 280 Bad Waldsee
32 Lettau Max 185 280 642 Bad Waldsee
33 Matt Helmut 192 458 584 Bad Waldsee
34  Hubl Alois 201 662 704 Bad Wurzach
35 Hanft Alexander 206 358 419 Bad Waldsee
36 Aulich Ute 207 236 388 Bad Waldsee
37 Fehr Corinna 212 232 279 Bad Waldsee
38 Bucher Kevin 220 405 441 Bad Waldsee
39 Hanft Georg 223 226 256 Bad Waldsee
40 Moser Stefan 223 271 506 Bad Waldsee
41 Fesseler Franz 223 631 797 VSG
42 Bauer Benjamin 236 582 704 Mochenwangen
43 Grickscheit Berthold 266 313 391 Bad Waldsee
44  Beutinger Elias 268 302 1320 Aulendorf
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Springmann
Schmidt
Knofel
Wagner
Langer
Fesseler
Marth
Haidorf
Neigum
Schmid
Stankalla
Martin
Schwendemann
Koschinski
Kranzl
Fahndrich
Karg
Bertsch
Graf

Sproll

Kopf

Pflug

Matt

Matt
Bertsch
Schad
Fricker
Afdzaludin
Weinschenk
Lindinger
Schmid
Fesseler-Hackl
Lindinger
Allgauer
Egger

Hohl
Schlessmann
Ansorge
Schlenk
Mohr
Straller
Niederer
Zachmann
Stankalla
Blersch
Langer

Miller

Annette
Cindy
Karl
Thomas
Karin
Richard
Valentin
Klaus
Nico
Melina
Franz
Ulrich
Jurgen
Denis
Susanne
Kristof
Stefan
Claudia
Patrick
Michael
Stefan
Andreas
Marc
Kevin
Manuel
Tim
Lukas
Timo
Matthias
Jorg
Wolfram
Eva
Sebastian
Daniel
Daniel
Kurt
Florian
Jutta
Tim

Sue
Daniela
Katrin
Werner
David
Andreas
Corniela

Achim
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367
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882
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1475

500

769

416

1011

389

407

3098

670

435

483

822

862

637

511

551

1148

1543

579

735

745

1084

747

785

2797

987

651

690

880

1056

1181

1060

713

992

983

907

798

914

291

339

660

452

756

536

920

714

678

1697

515

1021

501

1097

552

450

3209

982

442

551

869

1079

883

635

791

1411

2071

641

758

919

1466

945

978

3432

1361

800

860

1050

1195

1369

1183

803

1057

1029

1007

948

1559

Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Argenbuhl
Bad Waldsee
VSG

Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Bodnegg
Reichenbach
Bad Waldsee
Eberhardzell
Bad Wurzach
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Bad Waldsee
Bad Wurzach
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Eberhardzell
Freiburg

Bad Wurzach
Stuttgart
Bergatreute
Bodnegg
VSG
Bergatreute
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Reichenbach
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee

Uberlingen

Bad Schussenried

Leutkirch

Reichenbach

Reichenbach

Bad Waldsee

Bad Wurzach
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Reisch
Brielmayer
Weber
Motzkus
Kdébach
Oberhofer
von Ledebur
Schuhmacher
Ansorge
Groza

Lettau

Lea
David
Sonja
Chris
Eugen
Maria
Sarah
Thomas
Bernd
Gabrie

Ursula
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1228

1300
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1466
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1352
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1880

1404
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1898

1619

1533

1133

1829

1375

1382

2172

1481
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2005

2595

1909
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Bad Waldsee
Bad Waldsee
Aulendorf
Bad Waldsee
Eberhardzell
Bad Waldsee
Bad Wurzach
Bergatreute
Bad Waldsee
Kisslegg

Bad Waldsee



